Accepted Manuscript
Osteoarthritis
Cartilage
Type 2 Diabetes Patients Have Accelerated Cartilage Matrix Degeneration Compared ‘ / *‘
to Diabetes Free Controls: Data from the Osteoarthritis Initiative :
Jan Neumann, MD, Felix C. Hofmann, Ursula Heilmeier, MD, Walid Ashmeik, ‘
Kenneth Tang, Alexandra S. Gersing, MD, Benedikt J. Schwaiger, MD, Michael C. g

Nevitt, PhD, Gabby B. Joseph, PhD, Nancy E. Lane, MD, Charles E. McCulloch, PhD,
Thomas M. Link, MD, PhD

PII: S1063-4584(18)31136-1
DOI: 10.1016/j.joca.2018.03.010
Reference: YJOCA 4206

To appearin:  Osteoarthritis and Cartilage

Received Date: 25 September 2017
Revised Date: 27 February 2018
Accepted Date: 22 March 2018

Please cite this article as: Neumann J, Hofmann FC, Heilmeier U, Ashmeik W, Tang K, Gersing AS,
Schwaiger BJ, Nevitt MC, Joseph GB, Lane NE, McCulloch CE, Link TM, Type 2 Diabetes Patients
Have Accelerated Cartilage Matrix Degeneration Compared to Diabetes Free Controls: Data from the
Osteoarthritis Initiative, Osteoarthritis and Cartilage (2018), doi: 10.1016/j.joca.2018.03.010.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to

our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.


https://doi.org/10.1016/j.joca.2018.03.010

N [l

w

© 00 N o o b~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

Jan Neumann, Mb

Felix C. Hofmanh

Ursula Heilmeier, MDB
Walid Ashmeik

Kenneth Tany

Alexandra S. Gersing, Mt}
Benedikt J. Schwaiger, M
Michael C. Nevitt, PhB
Gabby B. Joseph, PHD
Nancy E. Lane, MB
Charles E. McCulloch, PHD
Thomas M. Link, MD, PhB

!Musculoskeletal Quantitative Imaging Research Gr@gpartment of Radiology & Biomedical

Type 2 Diabetes Patients Have Accelerated Cartilage Matrix Degeneration

Compared to Diabetes Free Controls: Data from the Osteoarthritis I nitiative

Jan.Neumann@ucsf.edu
Felix.Hofmann@tum.de
Ursula.Heilmeier@ucsf.edu
Walid.Ashmeik@ucsf.edu
Kennethtang1216@gmail.com
Alexandra.Gersing@ucsf.edu
bschwaiger@gmx.com
MNevitt@psg.ucsf.edu
Gabby.Joseph@ucsf.edu
nelane@ucdavis.edu
Charles.McCulloch@ucsf.edu

Thomas.Link@ucsf.edu

Imaging, University of California San Franciscon$aancisco, USA

% Department of Medicine and Center for Musculogietldealth, University of California at

USA

2 Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics, Wémsity of California San Francisco, San Francisco,

Davis, Sacramento, California, USA

* Department of Diagnostic and Interventional Rauligl Technical University of Munich, Munich,

Corresponding author address:

Jan Neumann, M.D.

Germany

Department of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging
University of California, San Francisco

185 Berry St, Suite 350
San Francisco, CA 94107

Email: Jan.Neumann@ucsf.edu

Running headline: Diabetes mellitus and cartilaggetheration



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8741585

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8741585

Daneshyari.com


https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8741585
https://daneshyari.com/article/8741585
https://daneshyari.com

